3 300.005 P17-S031-00013 Muthana - Removal Of Pumps 70.00 % 90.00

14 1,400.006 P17-S031-00011 Muthana - Blood Collection 0.00 % 1,400.00

24 5,560.087 P17-S031-00015 B2B - Rehab - Physiotherapy Package ( 12 sessions ) 0.00 % 5,560.08

Total Amount: 38,185.08

Tax(15%): 5,727.76

Grand Total: 43912.84

In Word: Forty-Three Thousand Nine Hundred and Twelve Saudi Riyals and Eighty-Four Halalas

Notes 1- This document is a booking summary and not an official invoice.
2- An official VAT invoice will be issued once the service is performed or payment is received, in compliance with